
Betty Jean Cohen

ORIGINAL DATE

Total Tax Due

TotalPaloue S

State Coat

Contract tee

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

Down Pymt (At Leaet 20%)

Balance Due

Payment Period .•.

PAYMENT

INSTALLMENT AGREEMENT 4$

COUNTY

$1,887.94

$436.84

$125.00

$25.00

$2,474.78

($497.00)

$1,977.78

36

$62.50

776

ACCOUNT NUMBER

12-Aug-13

Luna

PAYMENT

PAYMENT DATE OF DATE OF PRINCIPAL BALANCE TOTAL

NUMBER PAYMENT LAST PAYMENT INTEREST REDUCTION DUE PAYMENT

30-Sep-13 $1,977.78 497.00

1 21-Oct-13 30-Sep-13 9.60 52.97 $1,924.81 62.57

2 20-Nov-13 21-Oct-13 13.20 49.37 $1,875.44 62.57

3 24-Dec-13 20-Nov-13 14.40 48.17 $1,827.27 62.57

4 25-Jan-14 24-Dec-13 13.05 49.52 $1,777.75 62.57

S 20-Feb-14 25-Jan-14 10.18 52.39 $1,725.36 62.57

6 21-Mar-14 20-Feb-14 10.85 51.72 $1,673.64 62.57

7 11-Apr-14 21-Mar-14 7.50 55.07 $1,618.57 62.57

8 12-May-14 11-Apr-14 10.52 52.05 $1,666.62 62.57

9 10-Jun-14 12-May-14 9.34 53.23 $1,513.29 62.57

10 10-Jun-14 10-Jun-14 - 62.57 $1,450.72 62.57

11 0-9—Aug-14 10-Jun-14 17.04 42.96 $1,407.76 60.00

12 08-Sep-14 09-Aug-14 8.10 54.57 $1353.19 62.67

13 08-Oct-14 08-Sep-14 7.56 55.01 $1,298.18 62.57

14 03—Nov-14 08-Oct-14 6.08 56.49 $1,241.69 62.57

15 18-Dec-14 03-Nov-14 9.69 52.88 $1,188.81 62.57

16 05-Jan-15 18-Dec-14 3.56 59.01 $1,129.80 62.57

17 04-Feb-15 05-Jan-15 5.36 57.21 $1,072.59 62.57

18 07-Mar-15 04-Feb-15 4.95 57.62 $1,014.97 62.57

19 02-Apr-15 07-Mar-15 3.66 58.91 $956.06 62.57

20 11-May-15 02-Apr-15 4.73 67.84 $898.22 62.57

21 08-Jun-15 11-May-15 2.87 59.70 $838.52 62.S7

22 10-Jul-15 08—Jun-15 2.65 59.92 $778.60 62.57
23 04-Aug—15 10-Jul-15 1.68 60.99 $717.61 62.57
24 19-Sep-15 04—Aug-15 1.98 60.59 $657.02 62.57

25 13-Oct-15 is-Sep-is o.ss 62.02 $595.00 62.S7

26 03-Nov—15 13—Oct-is 0.06 62.51 $532.49 62.57

27 11-Dec-15 03-Nov-is - 62.57 $469.92 62.57

28 21-Jan-16 11—Dec-iS - 62.57 $407.35 62.67

29 13-Feb-16 21-Jan-16 .‘
- 62.S7 $344.78 62.57

30 15-Mar-16 13-Feb-16 - 62.67 $282.21 62.67

31 28-Apr-16 15-Mar-16 •.- 125.14 $157.07 125.14

32 31 May 16 28 Apr 16 , 62 57 $94 50 62 57
33 4

34

35

36

4

3

$179.06 $1,883.28 $2,559.34


